AuctaHuma 11
05.10.2023 - 17:26

My>xumHbl, 1500m BonbHbI CTU/b

My>XUnHbI
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damunus, Nms
3annbiB 1 n3 2

2 OO/ITOB Makcum
3 OAPATAH Anekcei
4 NOMAKWNH Makap

3annbiB 2 n3 2

2 OYBEHLEB AmuTpuii

3 OUNMNEL, AHapeii
4 BEJTOB Makcum

5 CAJUYVKOB Omutpnii

r/p

2008
2007
2007

2008
2005
2007
2008

MCMK
KMC

KomaHpa

PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
WaxTbl
TaraHpor

AKCcaWicKunii paiioH
OKTABPbLCKMIA paiioH
BosirogoHck

LWaxTbl

»Ooo

A

3anBoYHOe Bpems

18:30.00
18:15.51
18:24.41

17:45.00
14:58.49
16:45.00
17:47.76

6acceitH MBY "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region

07.10.2023 17:37 - CtpaHuua 1



